
First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone
Jonathan Delima Jaxton jonathan.delima@yahoo.com
Jennifer Allton Logan jallton579@yahoo.com
Brandon Herring Caden herring.brandonj@gmail.com
Michelle Vaudrin Alicia michellevaudrin@gmail.com
Ashley Schaeffer Narrator ashleyannwiser@gmail.com

Tom Woldt Director, Producing Artistic Dir. tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org
Eliz Tomaras Stage Manager, Interim Bus. Mgr. eliz.tomaras@theatremidwest.org
Jacklin Stonewall Dramaturg jacklinhope@gmail.com
Anna Lackaff Music Director newyorknotes@hotmail.com
Katie Buchholz Interim Production Manager katie.buchholz@theatremidwest.org
Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org
Jen Ippensen Literary Manager jen.ippensen@theatremidwest.org

Katie Privitera Associate Producer--ON LEAVE ON LEAVE

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.html


